
Appendix 3 

Estimates Summary for Natural Environment Division 

Summary of Natural 
Environment Division 
 

Original 
Budget 
(OR)  

2023/24 
£000 

Latest 
Budget  

 
2023/24 

£000 

Original 
Budget 
(OR)  

2024/25 
£000 

Movement  
2023/24 OR 

to 
2024/25 OR 

£000  

     
Expenditure 
Natural Environment Board 
West Ham Park 
Epping Forest 
The Commons 
Hampstead Heath, Highgate 
Wood & Queens Park 

 
(3,144) 
(1,002) 
(5,588) 
(2,251) 
(8,567) 

 
(3,544) 
(1,021) 
(6,976) 
(2,399) 
(8,500) 

 
(4,761) 
(1,072) 
(6,665) 
(2,847) 
(8,950) 

 
(1,617) 

(70) 
(1,077) 
(596) 
(383) 

 (20,552) (22,440) (24,295) (3,743) 
Income 
Natural Environment Board 
West Ham Park 
Epping Forest 
The Commons 
Hampstead Heath, Highgate 
Wood & Queens Park 

 
564 
289 

2,116 
575 

4,895 

 
901 
239 

2,116 
614 

5,429 

 
988 
311 

2,212 
623 

5,934 

 
424 
22 
96 
48 

1,039 

 8,439 9,299 10,068 1,629 
Total Net Expenditure before 
Support Services & 
Recharges 

 
(12,113) 

 
(13,141) 

 
(14,227) 

 
(2,114) 

Support Services & 
Recharges 
Natural Environment Board 

 
 

749 

 
 

731 

 
 

1,286 

 
 

537 
West Ham Park (397) (424) (421) (24) 
Epping Forest 
The Commons 
Hampstead Heath, Highgate 
Wood & Queens Park 

(1,055) 
(325) 

(1,961) 

(1,448) 
(480) 

(1,982) 

(1,411) 
(483) 

(2,340) 
 

(356) 
(158) 
(379) 

 (2,989) (3,603) (3,369) (380) 

Total Net Expenditure (15,102) (16,744) (17,596) (2,494) 
 


